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Purity(GC)

Density (20°C)
Refractive index n20/D
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Certificate of Analysis
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2026-08-1509:52:33
2-Dimethylaminopyridine
5683-33-0

298%(GC)

H2206200

D154133

1

101823

Store at 2-8°C,Argon charged

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

1.009-1.013

1.558-1.561

Colorless to light yellow liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.51%

1.01

1.56

Colorless to light yellow liquid
Conforms to Structure
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